Name of the Freelancer:- Mayor Address:- From No - 56 B. (Mobile No:- 566 40 88889)	e zodge Do chow I N	0=93	D'N' Walt	silar	ma	ng Mumbo	al-4000)}
		BIL	No.			No. Selection (Inches) is a Comment of the Comment	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichola Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	s Wadi Circle Road, Nich	olas Wadi,	Date: 13/1	340	27	um f 2024	-0463
Toward	ls my Charges/Fe	esagair	st Assignme	nt/ssta	ted be	low:	THE COMMENT OF STREET, MADE AND ADDRESS OF STREET, STR
Job No: 202401111			Jinal Assignme Imber and Dat			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Charle			T				Payble
Fieldwork Locations: MVmb 49							
Fees for Assignment	3.						Mark planting in the state of t
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qua	ntity Rate	3		. Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges						A CENCE COLOR	titi kan da kan Ameriya, 1984, 1985 ya kata da kan di 1965 da da di 1965 ya da mara, 1865 ya kan da kan da kan
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing							The second of th
3- Main interview -							NAME CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF TH
4- Main interview-	1					The state of the s	
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	cription/Others						The state of the s
Other Fees/Charges ·			more consistence of the second				
Supervision Charges	4		1 58	33	E	3833	
Executive Name: SACHI	NJAISWAR		The state of the s	**************************************		3	
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure: MX232	3	31919	24	2-1	लिंग .	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Totals							***************************************
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No Tas	sk Code	Amount:-		CA CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF T	Control of the Contro	
B) Supervision Charges	202401111		Amount:-	583	3		
	I G	arand To	tal (A+B) Fo	100		ant-	
Rupees in Words: Five Tho		Total Control of the	dred Thi				*
1,7,0	-3			241	, . , . ,	ce on,	1
		Sum	mary	0.0			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type Submi		luantity Rejectedby C and Agreed by me	Invoice C Accer		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
SS MUMB	of prive						
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: PBA Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Manual Report Report Account Numbers	ywz Zodge		Benefic	ciary Bar	ık Nam	e: Basic o 1	f mahorasho
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 6	80355922	-30	Delicili	ciary IFS	o oduti	MAHBO	00076
mm zod ge	2ন্ত্	487				eceived On:	
	Λ	avod by	ith data		BIII C	necked & Cleared	on:
(Signature & Date)	Appro	oved by w	iui uate				**

(B) marketxcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi - 110020 Executive Name: Abhistek cloven Mobile No.: 8928286122	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by Ma  Date of Iss Location: Mybul N	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market rket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: sue: 912124 Valid From: 912124 to 3115124 Job Fieldwork Mobile No: 9664082530 Address: This Authority Card is issued on a freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name May or 20daye House Address perm 10-56 B'DD. Charol No-93 D'N. Walsonkar Marg Membril - 400018	Job No: 202401111  Job Title: Charlie  Fieldwork Location: Mrmbu	Freelancer Code: MXMVMF 2023-040 Reference No: Date: 13/1/25
--	--	--

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

nent - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
- Mumbai	1	5833
	~ Mumbai	(Nos)

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

terms and conditions.		,
Date: 13/1/25	Signed in the presen  1) Witness Name:	coof: SACHIN JAISWAR
Name of signee: mayur Zoolage		9222053758 2-1(2)
Signature: M.M. 200Ge		
	Signature:	

From Name of the Freelancer:- M&, Address:- 3/118, Phane Mobile No:- 8 3558835	Ruhma a Sadan, D	sýmal E. v. w.	, Mo	ug. Pa	atel .	villa	ge mum	bai - 400012
		BIL						
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT			For (	Commer	cial Use			
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nichol Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai PAN No.: AAECM5086D	-400069			: lancer C	-	n		5023-0357
Toward	ds my Charges/I	Feesagain	st As	signme	nt/sstat	ed be	elow:	Yallacara Managara and Angelia
Job No: 20241213			Original Assignment Number and Date			Revise Num	ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: Chaus		1.51						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: mvm 86	1 I							
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Quai	ntity	Rate	,		Amoun	t
1- Briefing charges			2					A DEFENDENCE OF THE PROPERTY O
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing		2	5	251	D		6250	_
3- Main interview -								
4- Main interview-						***************************************		***
5- Moderation/Translation/Trans (Specify)	cription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges	Jaiswas							
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signa Totals	ture:							
A) Fees for Assignemt	T		Т.		4.00	1		
A) rees for Assigneme		ask Code	Amo	unt:-	6250	_	Commence of the second	FAMEL
	20240111)							
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-	****			
	The Control of the Co	Grand To	tal (A	+B) For	r Net P	ayme	ert	
Rupees in Words: Six Thouse	and Two	Hunder	6	Fifty	onli	1	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR	AND
·		Sumi	mar	y				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	2   DUNGLIBRE	ACCOUNT OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR		ejectedby eed by me	Invoice Qu Accept	- 1 I	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
Number costali to 28 munt	Shire							
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here My PAN Account Number is: A CAA Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Re	ein (both sides of the page	(a)	rect to th	Benefic	iary Banl	(Name	with all terms and con ICICI  TCICOO	8 onk
Designad		रनिका		4			ceived On:	
(Signature & Date)	Арр	roved by wi	th date			Bill Ch	ecked & Cleared	1 On:

17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: Sauno Adswac Mobile No.: 9222053758	PIC of the freelancer
This is to certify that Research Data by Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No:	
	(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name Rustma Gaymal Job No: 2024 House Address 3/118, Followay Sadan Fieldwork Location: Dt. 7.W. matg, patel 7/11/291, myndai 400012	aeli , Reference No:
---	----------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment;

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obbline	B2B - Munbai	25	250

The above stated assignment will start from 912124 and end on 3115124The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment

without showing any	reason thereof.			and the same of th		your assignment
solemnly declare the erms and conditions	e information mentic	oned herein (both si	des of the page	e) is true and correct to the best of	my beliefs and I ag	ree with all
Date: 1410112 Name of signee: Signature:		ag may		Signed in the presence  1) Witness Name:  Contact number:  Signature:  2) Witness Name:  Contact number:	92220 S	JAISWAR 53758
#1 				Signature:		- Marian Barania and American

20 -4.1 20001 00	1-0 000	F00100						
From Marriet XCE Do								
Name of the Freelancer: Dipo Address: 304/8 Flooric	ui vilas	Clam	are	00	. Nol	Pala	pood	111-10x 61
Mobile No: - 346 9 01180	wing   3	awaral,	APF	mari	NEI	, caro	ROUG	VITWI ()
		BI	LL					
Customer's Name & Address			For C	Commerc	cial Us	e:		
To : MARKET XCEL DATA MATI	RIX PVT. LTI	D.						
204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas		l, Nicholas Wadi	, Bill N			-01		
Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai- PAN No.: AAECM5086D	100069		Date	: 8   11   7	848	831	mE-702	3-0383
	0.1	, p=			-			
loward	s my Charge	es/Feesagal	nst Ass	signmer	it/ssta	ated be	iow:	
Job No: 202401111				ssignme and Date			d Assignment per and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Charlie	75							rayble
Fieldwork Locations: mumbal								
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate			Amoui	nt
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing					1	, ,		
3- Main interview -			20	257	)	50	00	
4- Main interview-								
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges								
Executive Name: SACH		AISWA					01 - 1	1-
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat	ure:	1 1 2 3 2	3	0	310	9/20	124 21	(चेंड)
Totals					-			54 z <sub>1</sub>
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	unt:-	500	00		
	202401111							3
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-				
		Grand 7	Total (A	1+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Fire Th	ousand, c	outy.	9					
		Sur	nmar	У				
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre	Type	antity Synched/ Submitted	The state of the s	lejectedby reed by me	0.20	Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
202101111 BZB MUMBE	of the officers		2					
I solemnly declare the information mentioned here			correct to t	he best of m	y beliefs	and I agree	with all terms and o	conditions.
My PAN Account Number is: EBKP	10492R					1.11	Labole	Rank
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 1				Benefi	clary Ba	ank Nam	e: Koruk	Bank
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 9	147300	677		Benefi	ciary IF	SC Code:	KRBR	0001389
E&OE			_					
		The state of	3/09	124.		Bill Re	eceived On:	
Grali		E	3/001	N <sub>a</sub>				
1	1					I Bill Ch	necked & Clear	ed On:

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)

10463

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi-110020 Executive Name: Abhishe k (hawan I sachin Jas. Mobile No.: 3468901180 9222053758	
Research Data by MDate of I Location: mumbai	DiPoli Camary registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market larket Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: ssue: 912124 Valid From: 912124 to 313124, Job Fieldwork Mobile No: \$46890180 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
Notice to the second se		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name: Olpali Cramary House Address 304/13/3Warali APH Darsham nagar manuel Road viran	Job No: 202401111  Job Title: CHARLIE  Fieldwork Location: Mubai	Freelancer Code: MXMUMF-2025 0383 Reference No: Date: \$11124
--	--	---

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Offline B2B - munbai	20	250

The above stated assignment will start from 91214 and end on 315124. The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

Date: 8 111 124	Signed in the presence of:
Name of signee: DiPal: Gramany	1) Witness Name: Abhishek Chavan
J	Contact number: 8608901180
	Signature:
Signature: Pay	2) Witness Name: SACHIN TAISWAR
(), rec	Contact number: 9222053758
	Signature: 2-KeVeV

Number and Date Number and Date Number and Date Amount Payble  Description:  Number and Date Number and Date Amount  Amount  Amount  Amount  Payble  Payble  Payble  Amount  Payble  Payble  Amount  Amount  Payble  P		) L 64	40 k 1 >	xcel					
BILL  Tustomer's Name & Address Fo: MARKET XCEL DATA MATRIX PVT. LTD.  104-207, 2nd For Abole Premises, Micholas Wald, Illar Tiward Chawala, Andrei East Mumbal-400069  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/stated below:  10	Vame of the Freelancer: - DEE Address: - Mobile No: - \$657178	PAH-G-	-CITEU	ANI					
Total Park Type Land Matrix Pyt. Ltd.  194-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Circle Road, Nicholas Wadi, Preelancer Code:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/International Code:  Amount:  The State of the International Code:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignment/International Code:  Towards my Charges/Feesagainst Assignm			BI	LL	1 1 1		(10		H a
194-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Wadi Orcie Road, Nicholas Wadi, Date: \$172430395 Preelancer Code: \$172				For	Commer	cial Us	se:		
ob No: 20240	204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Jear Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4	Wadi Circle Road,	970	Date	e: 3191		039	6	
Number and Date  Number and Date  Amount  Amou	Towards	s my Charges	s/Feesagai	inst As	signme	nt/ssta	ated be	elow:	
Teledwork Locations:  Teledwork Locations:  Teledwork Location Type & Segment  1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main Interview - 4 - Main Interview - 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Ther Fees/Charges  Upervision Charges  Executive Name:  Saccin Jaswans  Tic Employee ID: Date: Signature:  The 2323  To 3 0 1 24  To 1 1 250  Supervision Charges  Secutive Name:  Saccin Jaswans  Tic Employee ID: Date: Signature:  The 2323  To 3 0 1 2 4  To 1 1 2 50  Supervision Charges  Secutive Name:  Saccin Jaswans  To 2401111  Amount:  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Upees in Words:  Upees in Words:  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Number Job No. Segment Centre Number Job No. Segment Centre Submitted  The 24 S I H  Senefficiary Bank Account Number:  The 24 S I H  Seneficiary Bank Account Number:  The 24 S I H  Seneficiary Bank Account Number:  The 24 S I H  Seneficiary IFSC Code:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	ob No: 20240111	1			to F	CONTRACTOR OF THE			Quantity And Amount
The state collection Type & Segment  1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main Interview 4- Main Interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)									Payble
Pata Collection Type & Segment  1 - Briefing charges 2 - Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3 - Main Interview 4 - Main Interview 5 - Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)  Pather Fees/Charges  Executive Name:  Supervision Charges  Dispervision Charges  D		Mod			112		-		
1- Briefing charges 2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview 4- Main interview 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)								A 19 8 19 8	
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing 3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)			Qu	antity	Rate			Amoun	
3- Main interview- 4- Main interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)		-		P1:					
4- Main Interview- 5- Moderation/Translation/Transcription/Others (Specify)					-				
Summary  Resignment Job No. Segment Centre Number Job No. Segment Centre Number Obdate Number Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Inv		7.	- E	3	2,50	)	12	150	
(Specify)	4- Main interview-	- 1 1 3							
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Submitted William Rejected by me Accepted Invoice Quantity Payable Submitted William Repeted by me Accepted Invoice Subsequent Invoice		ription/Others							
Executive Name: Sactin Jaisward  ICE Employee ID: Date: Signature: FTX 2323 03.09/24 20101  ) Fees for Assignment Job No. Task Code Amount:- 1260  Supervision Charges Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Upees in Words: Give Thousand Two Hundred Fifty and  Summary  Assignment Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type  Submitted Vice and Agreed by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice  Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice  Subsequent Number Is: A G W PC 1465 It  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: DEEPAK CHELANI  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 0266 101025977  Bill Checked & Cleared On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	ther Fees/Charges								
Totals  ) Fees for Assignemt  Job No.  Task Code Amount:- 1250  ) Supervision Charges  Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  upees in Words: Give Thousand Two Hundred Fifty and  Summary  Assignment Number Job No.  Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched Submitted Up Cand Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice  solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: A G W PC 1465H  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: DE EPAK CHE 44 NI  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 0266101025977  Bill Checked & Cleared On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:								× 17	
Fees for Assignment Job No. Task Code Amount:- 1250    Supervision Charges			THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE						A->
Job No. Task Code Amount:- 1250    Supervision Charges		ire: Mx	23:23		03:0	9/5	24	12-11	211
Summary  Assignment Number   Job No.   Segment   Centre   Collection   Type   Date   Date   Collection   Date   Collection   Submitted   Quantity Rejected by me   Invoice Quantity Paidinthis   Quantity Payable   Subsequent Invoice   Subsequ		Joh No	Tack Code	Ame	unt: 16	100	-		
Amount:-  Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Upees in Words: One Thousand Two Hundred Fibry and  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Synched/ Submitted Uper Accepted Uper Uper Accepted Uper Uper Uper Uper Uper Uper Uper Uper			Task Code	Ainc	ounc.	250			
Grand Total (A+B) For Net Payment  Upees in Words: Give Thousand Two Fundance Fibry and  Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Tyge Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paid Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subsequent Invoice  Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  My PAN Account Number is: A G W PC 14651+  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: DEEPAK CHELANI  Beneficiary Bank Name: CANARA BANK  Beneficiary IFSC Code: CNR 30000266  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:		20,2401111		-					
Summary  Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Type Quantity Submitted IQC and Agreed by me Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Subs	) Supervision Charges					4			
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Tyge Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Invoice Subsequent Invoice Quantity Peadinthis Invoice Quantity Peadinthis Q					4+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Centre Collection Tyge Quantity Synched/ Submitted Quantity Rejected by Invoice Quantity Paidinthis Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Quantity Payable Quantity Payable Subsequent Invoice Quantity Payable Quantity	upees in Words: One Thousand	I wo there	- 1	<del>'</del>	only				
Assignment Number   Job No.   Segment   Centre   Collection Type   Submitted   Submitted   Quantity Rejected by Invoice   Quantity Payable   Subsequent Invoice   Quantity Payable   Qua		1 84 1	Sun	nmar	У				
Solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.  Wy PAN Account Number is: A G W PC 1465 IT  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: DEEPAK CHELANI  Beneficiary Bank Name: CAMBRA BANK  Beneficiary IFSC Code: CNR 3000026C  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Number Job No. Segment Centre	Collection	8 6					5 55 00	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
My PAN Account Number is: A G W PC 14651+  Beneficiary Bank Account Name: DEEPAK CHELANI  Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 0266101025977  Beneficiary IFSC Code: CNR 30000266  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	20240 IM of the Mark	distance							
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: DEEPAK CHEYANI Beneficiary Bank Name: CANARA BANK Beneficiary IFSC Code: CNR 30000266  E&OE  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	solemnly declare the information mentioned herein	n (both sides of the pa	age) is true and	correct to t	the best of my	y beliefs a	and I agree	with all terms and cor	ditions.
Beneficiary Bank Account Name: DEEPAK CHELANI Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 0266101025977  Beneficiary Bank Name: CANARA BANK Beneficiary IFSC Code: CNR 30000266  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	My PAN Account Number is: A G W	PC 146.	51+				20 COSW		
E&OE  Beneficiary IFSC Code: CNR 13000 026C  Bill Received On:  Bill Checked & Cleared On:	Beneficiary Bank Account Name: 👝 🧢 🦰	0010 000	1						
Felhellani 27/03/9/2024 Bill Checked & Cleared On:	bellenciary Bank Account Number: 02	-6610102	5977		Benefic	iary IFS	SC Code	CNR1300	00266
Bill Checked & Cleared On:	^	-	tala				Bill Re	eceived On:	
	Helhellani	2	03	19	2024		Bill Cl	necked & Cleared	On:
The state of the s	(Signature & Date)	A	pproved by	with dat	e				

0357

R

		Overland and a state of the sta
		Address of the second
		The state of the s
-		
ard H	older's Signature)	
		- t
		A VYZWI
202	4.	
natter	and explained in	
itions	mentioned	
	Doto Do	
ty	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)	
**************	250.	
	250.	
	e de Saria	l l
be de	livered in require	d
synce	ed on daily basis s	0
	PS be captured liv to rejection of th	
assig	nment to you as uest from you fo	a
	te your assignmen	
and I	agree with all	
		5
N.	AWS 1AZ	<u>r</u>
0	53758	-
7/10		

market <u>x</u> cel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020 Executive Name: SACHIN TAISWAR Mobile No.: 92220 S37 S8	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by M Date of Location: Murbar	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue: 9/2/2024 Valid From: 9/2/2010 21/5/24 Job Fieldwork Mobile No:  Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	
		(Card Holder's Signature)

Freelancer Name DEFPAK
House Address CHELANE

Flut No.3, Burch Chierhon

Co; PARSI WA DI; BAKERY

LANE, KO PRIKOLONY

THANE(E)

Freelancer Code: Reference No:

Date: 03/03/2024.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
obtline	B2B - Murbaj	5	250.
		The second secon	

The above stated assignment will start from 9/2/4 and end on .2.1.05124 The completed assignment should be delivered in required numbers/quantity through the device handed over to you for the data collection task in complete quantity and data be synced on daily basis so that data collected in the device is sent directly into the secured server. The device location should be always in active and GPS be captured live as communicated at the above stated briefing. Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may result in non-acceptance and may to rejection of the assignment in part/full without any further reference/intimation to you. This is not an employment but merely an assignment to you as a freelancer, and you are free to pursue any other vocation of your choice or work for any other person, and that no request from you for permanent/temporary employment in the Company shall be entertained in future. The Company reserves its right to terminate your assignment without showing any reason thereof.

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with al terms and conditions.

Date:	03/09/202h	IANE
Name of s	03/09/2024. ignee: DEPAK-G-CHEU	

Signature: Julllum

Signed in the presence of:

0 1	
1) Witness Name:	SACHIN JAISWAL
Contact number:	9222053758
Signature:	2-12/0
2) Witness Name:	
Contact number:	
Signature:	

-0463

From MARKETILEL Name of the Freelancer:- MVK Address:- VAKOLA SANTA Mobile No:- a 1 67 8272	UL SING CRUZE	4H	98					
			ILL					
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MATE 204-207, 2nd Floor Ashok Premises, Nicholas Near Tiwari Chaiwala, Andheri East Mumbai-4	Wadi Circle Road		i Dill	Commer			,	
PAN No.: AAECM5086D		Date: \$111234006 Freelancer Code: mamum £ 2023 ~ 0375					0375	
Toward	s my Charge	es/Feesaga						
Job No: 202401111				ssignme			ed Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount
Job Title: CHARLIE	- 8	100						Payble
Fieldwork Locations: MVMBA	\							
Fees for Assignment								
Data Collection Type & Segment		Qu	antity	Rate			Amount	:
1- Briefing charges								
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing						, as		
3- Main interview -			20	25	0	50	000	
4- Main interview-					-			
5- Moderation/Translation/Transc (Specify)	ription/Others							
Other Fees/Charges								
Supervision Charges		( 100		L				
	IN JAI				2/20	11		A. 44/02
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signat Totals	ure: SHU	TIN JAIS	WAK	. 0	5/09	11202	4 7	FUR MX23
	Jak Na	Tool: Code	T			00		
4) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Code	Amo	ount:-	50	uv		
	202401111		-					
3) Supervision Charges				ount:-				
		Grand 1	Total (	A+B) Fo	r Net	Payme	ent	
Rupees in Words: Eige th	ousmal	rupe			11			
		Sur	nmai	У				
Assignment Job No. Segment Centre	Type	antity Synched/ Submitted	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	Rejectedby greed by me		Quantity epted	Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
2024an Friends Wing	of int							
	in (both sides of the 1PS 6505 ukul Sin	D	correct to				with all terms and con	100
Beneficiary Bank Account Number: 3	3 222 58			Benefi	ciary IFS	SC Code	SBINOOL	3265
E&OE		21/41		1		Bill Re	eceived On:	
Maril Jag 12		010	11.0	124				

Approved by with date

(Signature & Date)

02

Bill Checked & Cleared On:

5383

market <u>x</u> cel	Okhla Industrial	PIC of the freelancer			
Research Data by M Date of Is Location: MVMB+	and collecting arket Xcel as passue: 4222	registered with us as a freelar data. He/She has been authorized to per project specific Assignment Letter. Valid From: 4 14 to 3 52 782726 Address: This Authority Capiller to facilitate in his/her assignment.	collect Market Reference No:		
				(Card Holder's Signature)	
		Assignment letter			-
Freelancer Name MUKU House Address 131, I Nagar, hoonder Vahoda Pipe L SANTACRUZE	indirace	Job No: 202401111  Job Title: CHARLIE  Fieldwork Location: MUMBA	Reference No:	MX MBM = 2023-	0375 35
etail at the project briefing	which you had at	rith you regarding the assignment pertaining to tended on. I other associated fees as mentioned hereunde	5.20		
Data Collection Ty	ре	Segment - Center		antity Rate Rs. Nos) (Per Qty)	
OFFLINE	R2	13 - MUMISAI			
antity through the deviated at the above scommunicated at the above signment in part/full with eelancer, and you are free	ice is sent directly in the stated briefing. The stated briefing is out any further return to pursue any other to pursue any other to pursue to pursue any other to pursue to pursue the Company in the Company in the Company is the company in the Company in the Company in the Company is the company in the Company is the company in the Company in the Company is the company in the company in the company in the company is the company in the company in the company in the company is the company in the c	ver to you for the data collection task in complianto the secured server. The device location shows Non-Compliance of agreed schedule may resuference/intimation to you. This is not an empler vocation of your choice or work for any pany shall be entertained in future. The Company	lete quantity and dat buld be always in act alt in non-acceptance bloyment but merely other person, and the	a be synced on daily basis so ive and GPS be captured live e and may to rejection of the y an assignment to you as	o e e a
solemnly declare the informations and conditions.	nation mentioned h	erein (both sides of the page) is true and correct	to the best of my bel	iefs and I agree with all	
Date: 03/09/2	.024	Signed in	the presence of:		5.
Name of signee: M	KUL SIN	1) Witness Contac		22053758	R
lignature:	lud	Signat 2) Witnes	ure:	21 जिन	
agnature:		7 Pl	t number:		

Signature: